
日暮里教室 時間割 9月27日時点

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
 教室 森岡 森岡 国井 渡辺 渡辺 永井 佐藤 森岡 吉野 国井
学年 小学生 小学生
科目 算/国 算数
定員 4名 4名

石田 田中
田中 奥村

学年 小4/高1 中1 高3 小学生 中3
科目 算/数 国語 英語 算数 英語
定員 4名 4名 2名 4名 4名

五十嵐 髙橋 保坂 五十嵐 鈴木(天)
牧島 薛 林

山本
小澤

学年 中1/中3 中3 中1 中1/中3 中1 中2
科目 数学 英語 数学 国語 英語 数学
定員 2名 4名 ４名 4名 4名 4名

髙橋 麻生 金子 薛 金子 吉清
髙橋 猪口 片岡 木下 片岡 川上

関本 薛 薛 羽田
中村

学年 中2 中3 中2/高2 中2 中3 中3 中3 中2
科目 英語 英語 英語 英語 数学 数学 数学 数学
定員 4名 4名 2名 ４名 4名 4名 4名 4名

加藤 清水 和田 吉清 麻生 中村 木下 大石
大石 田村 加藤 川上 関本 小澤 田村 和田
陳 鈴木(光) 羽田 林 鈴木(光) 清水 渡邉

渡邉 木下 鈴木(天) 猪口
学年 高2 高3 高1 高3 高1 高3 高2 高1
科目 英語 2名 2名 数学 数学 英語 数学 数学
定員 2名 国語 英語 2名 2名 2名 ２名 ２名

佐々木 加藤 田村 大坂谷 牧島 加藤 佐々木 田村
熊谷 谷内 吉清 吉清 鈴木 熊谷

火 水 木 金

16:30

17:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

月


